We dedare that this in\roice shows the actual p.lcc of
lflo goods descrlbed and that all psniculars are rue
and cofiect.

Companys Bant Details
Bank llame : HDFC BAIIK
Ay'c No. ; 5020002426t193
Branch & IFS Code : PRJTGATII AGAR e HDFC(m48S4

Ior VIGNESTMARA TLES & sAMIAnofl

Allhoised Slpatsy

INR One Lakh Thirty Nine Thousand One Hundred Twenty Eight Onty

t 1,39,128.00
E. & O,E